Adams, Mrs. Helen
Thoele, wife of
and Luke E. Adams
(or Adam)

Bechtel, Mrs.

Langenstein, wife

and Albert Bechtel

Bourgeois, Rose-
mary Krebbs

Bourgeois, Rose-
mary Krebbs

BU.Sh, JOBQ’ Inc.

Congregation of
St. Francis
Xavier Cabrini
Roman Catholic
Church

Congregation of
St. Rosalie Roman
Catholic Church

Colbert, Success-
ion of Rev.
Ignatius
Congregation of
St. Josephs Roman
Catholic Church

Cardinale, Paul

Cambon, Leon F.

NOTARIAL ACTS

CHAS., 1I.

OCTOBER 15,
THROUGH

OF
DENECHAUD, JR.
FROM
1957

DECEMBER 31, 1957

To

Carrie

of
To

From

From

And

And

From

From

From

In
Favor

A.

Congregation of
St. Rosalie Roman
Catholic Church

B.

The Marquette Assn.
for Higher Edu-
cation

Edgar Murray

Sadie Murry
Krebbs

Congreg ation of
St. Joseph the
Worker Roman
Catholic¢ Church

Ce

J. M. Scheyd &
Company, Inc.

Mrs. Helen Thoele
wife of and Luke
E. Adams (or Adam)

Joseph Salvatore,
Jr.

Societe Catholique
Pour L'Instruction

bes Orphelins
L'Indigence

Frank B. Stewart

Cash
Sale

Cash
Sale

Act of
Donation

Act of
Donation

Contract

Contract

Cash
Sale

Inven-
tory

Cash
Sale

Cash
Sale

Release
of

10/22/57

0/23.57

11/5/57

11/26/57
12/20/57

10/22/57

10/22/57

10/23/57

11/14/57

11/19/57

11/27/57

Page

2l

30

35
43

23

2L

26

32

34

36



C. (Contd)

Cambon, Leon F. 1In Mrs. Margaret Dene- Release

Favor chaud, wife of of

of Otto Franklin Ramsey Mtge 12/3/57 39
Congregation By Mrs. Sylvia Rose Cash
of St. Rita Grillot Sale 12/10/57 40
Roman Catholic
Church

Congregation of And Union Construction Contract 12/18/57 41
St. Raymond Co.

Roman Catholic

Church

Congregation of And J. Be. Bush, Inc. Contract 12/20/57 43
St. Joseph the

Worker Roman

Catholic Church

Congregation of 1In Leon F. Cambon Collateral
St. Joseph the Favor Mortgage 12/20/57 44
Worker Roman of
Catholic Church
Cambon, Leon F. By Congregation of Collateral
St. Joseph the Mortgage  12/20/57 Ak

Worker Roman
Catholic Church

D.
Denechaud, Leave of
Chas., Jr. Absence 10/24/57 27
El
NONE
F.
NONE
Ge
Grillot, Mrs. To Congregation of St. Cash 12/10/57 40O
Sylvia Rose Rita Roman Catholic Sale
Church
H.
Hospital Cor- Charter 11/2
poration of The /27/57 37
Sisters of St.
Dominic Congre-
gation of Mary
I. ”
NONE
Jde

NONE



Krebbs, Sadie
Murray

Louisiana
Society for
the Pre~
vention of
Cruelty to
Animals

Marquette Assn
for Higher
Education

Murray, Edgar

Mc Kolb

Murray, Edgar

Marquette Assn
for Higher
Education

N. O. Female
Dominican
Academy

Norman, Ernest
B. Jr. and John
Robert Norman

Picneer 0il &
Gas Co. Inc.

Ramsey, lMrs.
Margaret Dene-
chaud, wife of

To

To

From

To

From

To

To

By

To

From

By

and Otto Franklin

Ramsey

K.

Rosemary Krebbs
Bourgeois

L.

Sisters of the
Blessed Sacra-
ment for
Indians and
Colored People

M.

krs. Carrie Langen- Cash
wife of and

stein,
Albert Bechtel

Thomas Mc¢ Kolb

Edgar Murray

Rosemary Krebbs
Bourgeois

Pioneer (il &
Gas Co. Inc.

NI

Frank B. Stewart

The Catholic
Society for
Religious and
Literary
Education

O.
NONE

P.

Marquette Assn.
for Higher Edu-
cation

Q.
N ONE
R.
Leon F. Cambon

Act of

Donation 11/26/57

Act of

Sale 10/28/57

10/23/57

Sale
Act of 11/5/57
Donation
Act of 11/5/57
Donation
Act of 11/5/57
Donation
Cash 11/15/57
Sale

Mortgage 11/27/57

Cash

Sale 12/19/57
Cash

Sale 12/15/57
Release 12/3/57
of mtge

35

28

25

29

29

30

33

38

L2

33

39



Scheyd, J. M. &
Company, Inc.

Sisters of The
Blessed Sacra-
ment for Indians
and Colored
People

St. Dominic
Roman Catholic
Church

Salvatore,
Joseph, Jr.

Societe
Catholique Pour
L*Instruction
Des Orphelins
Dans
Lt'Indigence

Stewart, Frank B.

Stewart, Frank B.

The Catholic
Society of
Religious &
Literary
Education

Union Con-
struction Co.

And

From

To

To

By

In
Favor
of

By

And

S.

Congregation of St.
frances Xavier
Cabrini Roman
Catholic Church

The Louisiana
Scciety for the
Prevention of

Cruelty to
Animals

Congregation of
St. Joseph Roman
Catholic Church

Paul Cardinale

Leon F. Cambon

The New Orleans
Female Dominican
Academy

T.
Ernest B. Norman,Jr

and John Robert
Norman

U.
Congregation of St.
Raymond Roman
Catholic Church

V.

NONE

W.
NONE
X.
NONE
N O

NONE

Contract

Act of
Sale

Charter
Cash
Sale

Cash
Sale

Release
of mtge

Mortgage

Cash
Sale

Contract

10/22/57

10/28/57

11/7/57

11/14/57

11/19/57

11/22/57
11/27/57

12/19/57

12/18/57

23

28

31

32

34

36
38

L2

L1



