NOTARIAL ACTS

OF

CHAS. I. DENECHAUD, JR.

FROM

OCTOBER 15, 1957

THROUGH

DECEMBER 31, 1957

*					
					Page
		A •			
Adams, Mrs. Helen Thoele, wife of and Luke E. Adams (or Adam)	To	Congregation of St. Rosalie Roman Catholic Church	Cash Sale	10/22/57	24
		В∙			
Bechtel, Mrs. Car Langenstein, wife and Albert Bechte	of	The Marquette Assn. for Higher Edu-cation		10/23.57	25
Bourgeois, Rose- mary Krebbs	From	Edgar Murray	Act of Donation	11/5/57	30
Bourgeois, Rose- mary Krebbs	From	Sadie Murry Krebbs	Act of Donation	11/26/57	35
Bush, J.B., Inc.	And	Congreg ation of St. Joseph the Worker Roman Catholic Church	Contract	12/20/57	43
		C•			
Congregation of St. Francis Xavier Cabrini Roman Catholic Church	And	J. M. Scheyd & Company, Inc.	Contract	10/22/57	23
Congregation of St. Rosalie Roman Catholic Church	From	Mrs. Helen Thoele wife of and Luke E. Adams (or Adam)	Cash Sale	10/22/57	24
Colbert, Succession of Rev. Ignatius			Inven- tory	10/23/57	26
Congregation of St. Josephs Roman Catholic Church	From	Joseph Salvatore, Jr.	Cash Sale	11/14/57	32
Cardinale, Paul	From	Societe Catholique Pour L'Instruction Des Orphelins L'Indigence	Cash Sale	11/19/57	34
Cambon, Leon F.	In Favor of	Frank B. Stewart	Release of Mtd.	11/27/57	36

C. (Contd)

		C. (Conca)			
Cambon, Leon F.	In Favor of	Mrs. Margaret Dene- chaud, wife of Otto Franklin Ramsey	Release of Mtge	12/3/57	39
Congregation of St. Rita Roman Catholic Church	Ву	Mrs. Sylvia Rose Grillot	Cash Sale	12/10/57	40
Congregation of St. Raymond Roman Catholic Church	And	Union Construction Co.	Contract	12/18/57	41
Congregation of St. Joseph the Worker Roman Catholic Church		J. B. Bush, Inc.	Contract	12/20/57	43
Congregation of St. Joseph the Worker Roman Catholic Church	In Favor of	Leon F. Cambon	Collateral Mortgage	12/20/57	44
Cambon, Leon F.	Ву	Congregation of St. Joseph the Worker Roman Catholic Church	Collateral Mortgage	12/20/57	44
		D•			
Denechaud, Chas., Jr.			Leave of Absence	10/24/57	27
		E.			
		NONE			
		F.			
		NONE			
		G.			
Grillot, Mrs. Sylvia Rose	F	Congregation of St. Rita Roman Catholic Church	Cash Sale	12/10/57	40
,		н.			
Hospital Corporation of The Sisters of St. Dominic Congregation of Mary			Charter	11/27/57	37
		~			1

I.

NONE

J.

NONE

Kre b bs, Sadie Murray	То	Rosemary Krebbs Bourgeois	Act of Donation	11/26/57	35
		L.			
Louisiana Society for the Pre- vention of Cruelty to Animals	То	Sisters of the Blessed Sacra- ment for Indians and Colored People	Act of Sale	10/28/57	28
		М.			
Marquette Assn for Higher Education	From	Mrs. Carrie Langen- stein, wife of and Albert Bechtel	Cash Sale	10/23/57	25
Murray, Edgar	То	Thomas Mc Kolb	Act of Donation	11/5/57	29
Mc Kolb	From	Edgar Murray	Act of Donation	11/5/57	29
Murray, Edgar	То	Rosemary Krebbs Bourgeois	Act of Donation	11/5/57	30
Marquette Assn for Higher Education	То	Pioneer Oil & Gas Co. Inc.	Cash Sale	11/15/57	33
		N •			
N. O. Female Dominican Academy	Ву	Frank B. Stewart	Mortgage	11/27/57	38
Norman, Ernest B. Jr. and John Robert Norman	То	The Catholic Society for Religious and Literary Education	Cash Sale	12/19/57	42
		0.			
		N O N E			
		P•			
Pioneer Oil & Gas Co. Inc.	From	Marquette Assn. for Higher Edu- cation	Cash Sale	12/15/57	33
		Q.			
		N O N E			
		R.			
Ramsey, Mrs. Margaret Dene- chaud, wife of and Otto Frankl: Ramsey	By in	Leon F. Cambon	Release of mtge	12/3/57	39

		· 3.			
Scheyd, J. M. & Company, Inc.	And	Congregation of St. Frances Xavier Cabrini Roman Catholic Church	Contract	10/22/57	23
Sisters of The Blessed Sacra- ment for Indians and Colored People	From	The Louisiana Society for the Prevention of Cruelty to Animals	Act of Sale	10/28/57	28
St. Dominic Roman Catholic Church			Charter	11/7/57	31
Salvatore, Joseph, Jr.	То	Congregation of St. Joseph Roman Catholic Church	Cash Sale	11/14/57	32
Societe Catholique Pour L'Instruction Des Orphelins Dans L'Indigence	То	Paul Cardinale	Cash Sale	11/19/57	34
Stewart, Frank B.	Ву	Leon F. Cambon	Release of mtge	11/22/57	36
Stewart, Frank B.		The New Orleans Female Dominican Academy	Mortgage	11/27/57	38
		T.			
The Catholic Society of Religious & Literary Education	Ву	Ernest B. Norman, Jr and John Robert Norman	Cash Sale	12/19/57	42
		U.			
Union Con- A struction Co.	ind	Congregation of St. Raymond Roman Catholic Church	Contract	12/18/57	41
		V •			
		N.ONE			
·		W•			
		N O N E			

X.

NONE

Υ.

NONE

 \mathbf{z}_{ullet}

NONE